
Start

NON QUALIFYING PRACTICE 1 - 10 minutes Race Numbers Name & Numbers Obligatory!

MicroMax 501-599 9:00

Max Junior 301-399 9:12

MiniMax 401-499 9:24

Max Senior 101-199 9:36

DD2 / DD2 Master 1-99 9:48

KZ2 701-799 10:00

NON QUALIFYING PRACTICE 2 - 10 minutes Race Numbers Name & Numbers Obligatory!

MicroMax 501-599 10:12

Max Junior 301-399 10:24

MiniMax 401-499 10:36

Max Senior 101-199 10:48

DD2 / DD2 Master 1-99 11:00

KZ2 701-799 11:12

NON QUALIFYING PRACTICE 3 - 10 minutes Race Numbers Name & Numbers Obligatory!

MicroMax 501-599 11:24

Max Junior 301-399 11:36

MiniMax 401-499 11:48

Max Senior 101-199 12:00

DD2 / DD2 Master 1-99 12:12

KZ2 701-799 12:24

NON QUALIFYING PRACTICE 4 - 10 minutes Race Numbers Name & Numbers Obligatory!

MicroMax 501-599 13:36

Max Junior 301-399 13:48

MiniMax 401-499 14:00

Max Senior 101-199 14:12

DD2 / DD2 Master 1-99 14:24

KZ2 701-799 14:36

NON QUALIFYING PRACTICE 5 - 10 minutes Race Numbers Name & Numbers Obligatory!

MicroMax 501-599 14:48

Max Junior 301-399 15:00

MiniMax 401-499 15:12

Max Senior 101-199 15:24

DD2 / DD2 Master 1-99 15:36

KZ2 701-799 15:48

OFFICIAL TIME TABLE
CEZ Zone Series 2019 , Hungarian Championships 2019, Austrian Championships 2019

Date: 13-15. September 2019.

Friday 13. September 2019.

Circuit: Bruck

Lunch break (60 minutes) 



Start

NON QUALIFYING PRACTICE 6 - 10 minutes Race Numbers Name & Numbers Obligatory!

MicroMax 501-599 16:00

Max Junior 301-399 16:12

MiniMax 401-499 16:24

Max Senior 101-199 16:36

DD2 / DD2 Master 1-99 16:48

KZ2 701-799 17:00

NON QUALIFYING PRACTICE 7 - 10 minutes Race Numbers Name & Numbers Obligatory!

MicroMax 501-599 17:12

Max Junior 301-399 17:24

MiniMax 401-499 17:36

Max Senior 101-199 17:48

DD2 / DD2 Master 1-99 18:00

KZ2 701-799 18:12

ADMINISTRATION
Driver Registration 8:00 18:00

MICROMAX ENGINE LOTTERY

MicroMax engine lotery in Parc Ferme! 18:00 18:20

MiniMax engine lotery in Parc Ferme! 18:20 18:40

Max Junior engine lotery in Parc Ferme! 18:40 19:00

OFFICIAL TIME TABLE
CEZ Zone Series 2019 , Hungarian Championships 2019, Austrian Championships 2019

Date: 13-15. September 2019.

Circuit: Bruck



Start

NON QUALIFYING PRACTICE 8 - 10 minutes Race Numbers

MicroMax 501-599 9:00

Max Junior 301-399 9:12

MiniMax 401-499 9:24

Max Senior 101-199 9:36

DD2 / DD2 Master 1-99 9:48

KZ2 701-799 10:00

NON QUALIFYING PRACTICE 9 - 10 minutes Race Numbers

MicroMax 501-599 10:12

Max Junior 301-399 10:24

MiniMax 401-499 10:36

Max Senior 101-199 10:48

DD2 / DD2 Master 1-99 11:00

KZ2 701-799 11:12

NON QUALIFYING PRACTICE 10 - 10 minutes Race Numbers

MicroMax 501-599 11:24

Max Junior 301-399 11:36

MiniMax 401-499 11:48

Max Senior 101-199 12:00

DD2 / DD2 Master 1-99 12:12

KZ2 701-799 12:24

NON QUALIFYING PRACTICE 11 - 10 minutes Race Numbers

MicroMax 501-599 13:36

Max Junior 301-399 13:48

MiniMax 401-499 14:00

Max Senior 101-199 14:12

DD2 / DD2 Master 1-99 14:24

KZ2 701-799 14:36

NON QUALIFYING PRACTICE 12 - 10 minutes Race Numbers

MicroMax 501-599 14:48

Max Junior 301-399 15:00

MiniMax 401-499 15:12

Max Senior 101-199 15:24

DD2 / DD2 Master 1-99 15:36

KZ2 701-799 15:48

Transponder Obligatory!

Transponder Obligatory!

Transponder Obligatory!

Saturday 14. September 2019.

Lunch break (60 minutes) 

Transponder Obligatory!

Transponder Obligatory!

OFFICIAL TIME TABLE
CEZ Zone Series 2019 , Hungarian Championships 2019, Austrian Championships 2019

Date: 13-15. September 2019.

Circuit: Bruck



Start

NON QUALIFYING PRACTICE 13 - 10 minutes Race Numbers

MicroMax 501-599 16:00

Max Junior 301-399 16:12

MiniMax 401-499 16:24

Max Senior 101-199 16:36

DD2 / DD2 Master 1-99 16:48

KZ2 701-799 17:00

NON QUALIFYING PRACTICE 14 - 10 minutes Race Numbers

MicroMax 501-599 17:12

Max Junior 301-399 17:24

MiniMax 401-499 17:36

Max Senior 101-199 17:48

DD2 / DD2 Master 1-99 18:00

KZ2 701-799 18:12

ADMINISTRATION
Driver Registration 9:00 13:00

SCRUTINEERING
Deadline for changing "Jocker" engine MicroMax/MiniMax/Max Junior 9:00 12:00

Scrutineering, Safety &Technical MicroMax/MiniMax 9:00 12:00

Max Junior 13:00 15:00

Senior/DD2/Masters 15:00 18:00

BRIEFING
Drivers Briefing Micromax/Minimax Obligatory! 18:00

Drivers Briefing Max Junior/Max Senior Obligatory! 18:20

Drivers Briefing DD2 /DD2 Master/KZ2 Obligatory! 18:40

OFFICIAL TIME TABLE

Information will also be available in the Race Office.

Transponder Obligatory!

Any necessary changes in the timetable will be posted on the official notice board.

CEZ Zone Series 2019 , Hungarian Championships 2019, Austrian Championships 2019

Transponder Obligatory!

Date: 13-15. September 2019.

Circuit: Bruck



PF open PF closed Start Race

WARM UP - 5 minutes Race Numbers

MicroMax 501-599 7:46 7:55 8:00

Max Junior 301-399 7:56 8:05 8:10

MiniMax 401-499 8:06 8:15 8:20

Max Senior 101-199 8:16 8:25 8:30

DD2 / DD2 Master 1-99 8:26 8:35 8:40

KZ2 701-799 8:36 8:45 8:50

QUALIFYING PRACTICE - 5 minutes Race Numbers

MicroMax 501-599 9:00 9:10 9:15

Max Junior 301-399 9:10 9:20 9:25

MiniMax 401-499 9:20 9:30 9:35

Max Senior 101-199 9:30 9:40 9:45

DD2 / DD2 Master 1-99 9:40 9:50 9:55

KZ2 701-799 9:50 10:00 10:05

PRE FINAL
MicroMax                               501-599  Laps - 8 10:15 10:25 10:30

Max Junior                              301-399  Laps - 12 10:28 10:38 10:43

MiniMax                                 401-499  Laps - 10 10:45 10:55 11:00

Max Senior                             101-199  Laps - 13 11:00 11:10 11:15

DD2 / DD2 Master                    1-99  Laps - 13 11:18 11:28 11:33

FINAL
MicroMax                               501-599  Laps - 10 12:36 12:46 12:51

Max Junior                              301-399  Laps - 15 12:51 13:01 13:06

MiniMax                                 401-499  Laps - 12 13:11 13:21 13:26

Max Senior                             101-199  Laps - 16 13:28 13:38 13:43

DD2 / DD2 Master                    1-99  Laps - 16 13:49 13:59 14:04

KZ2                                           701-799  Laps - 16 14:10 14:20 14:25

SUPER FINAL
MicroMax                               501-599  Laps - 13 14:46 14:56 15:01

Max Junior                              301-399  Laps - 18 15:04 15:14 15:19

MiniMax                                 401-499  Laps - 16 15:27 15:37 15:42

Max Senior                             101-199  Laps - 20 15:48 15:58 16:03

DD2 / DD2 Master                    1-99  Laps - 20 16:13 16:23 16:28

KZ2                                           701-799  Laps - 20 16:38 16:48 16:53

PODIUM
Price giving ceremony 17:45

15 minutes break

Circuit: Bruck

OFFICIAL TIME TABLE
CEZ Zone Series 2019 , Hungarian Championships 2019, Austrian Championships 2019

Date: 13-15. September 2019.

Information will also be available in the Race Office.

Sunday 15. September 2019.

Any necessary changes in the timetable will be posted on the official notice board.

Lunch break (60 minutes) 

15 minutes break

15 minutes break


